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 Date of Counselling and Admission: 24/09/2024 (Tuesday) 

Reporting Time: 10:30 AM to 11:00 AM 

Place: Library Building, Govt. Training College, Hooghly 

  

Documents Required: 

 All testimonials in original and one set of self-attested photocopies (i.e., all marksheets, certificates, 

age proof, Caste certificate; PwD Certificate; EWS certificate wherever required, residential proof, 

Aadhar card) 

❖ Candidates with CGPA method of mark sheet must ensure CGPA to percentage conversion formula 

of the respective university. 

 Students with Honours/Master degrees in allied subject or subjects other than those offered must 

provide a relevance certificate from the concerned authority. 

❖ Self-attested photocopy of filled-in application form 

❖ Two passport-size photographs 

❖ Printout of payment slip (after being selected) 

 After completion of the admission process, applicants must submit an anti-ragging form and a 

declaration form of rules and regulations duly filled in (format to be downloaded from 

website http://www.gtchooghly.ac.in). Students who have been selected must submit separate anti-

ragging forms for both college and hostel if they choose to stay in the hostel. During the admission 

process, students must submit a plain declaration on a blank sheet of paper, and later, they will need 

to present an affidavit.  

 Admission of OBC candidates will be based on High Court verdict of 22nd May 2024 and following 

the orders of Govt. of West Bengal 

Instruction for Counselling 

This merit list is purely provisional. Mere inclusion of name in the list for counselling does not guarantee 

one’s final admission to the course. Data provided in the online application should be corroborated with the 

original documents in course of physical verification and should fulfil the eligibility criteria. 

http://www.gtchooghly.ac.in/
http://www.gtchooghly.ac.in/


 As and when the seat(s) of any subject/category will be filled, immediately the counselling 

and admission for that subject will be declared closed. 

 The listed candidate who will remain absent on the day and time of counselling will not be 

considered for the next counselling process whatsoever his merit position be. Automatically next 

candidate as per score will be considered in the similar manner. It is necessary to present the 

admission fee (Rs. 14000/- including 5000/- excursion fee) and all required documents on the 

day and time of admission on 24/09/2024. Failure to do so may result in denial of 

admission. Additionally, if any of the documents are found to be invalid, the admission may be 

cancelled at any time. 

 After successful completion of the admission process Orientation program will commence on 1
st
 

October, 2024. This date may change. Students are instructed to follow website. Attendance of all 

students is mandatory. 

 Hostel fees including lodging, electricity, etc. Rs. 6000 + 240, hostel accommodation and bed 

charges (for 2 years) will have to be deposited on or before admission into the hostel in consultation 

with the hostel superintendent. Those who live beyond 50 km from college should occupy the hostel 

and ensure regular attendance in college. 

 Subject-wise reservation shown in the seat matrix may be changed due to the non-availability of the 

said categories. In such circumstances, the number of reservations will be maintained by distributing 

seats, stream/group-wise (Language, Social Science, Science, Mathematics, and Music). 

 

Seat Matrix to be followed 

 

 

  General SC ST OBC 

A 

OBC 

B 

EWS Differently 

Abled ## 

Total 



 

 

 

B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR EDUCATION FRESHER CANDIDATE (GENERAL) 
Application 

No. Name Gender Caste 

Merit 

Point Method Subject 

2485010331 BIJOY KUMAR MAHATO MALE OBC B 82.284 EDUCATION 

2485010332 JOYDEB   DAS  MALE GENERAL 81.312 EDUCATION 

2485010302 PRABIN  RAJAK MALE SC 80.684 EDUCATION 

2485010376 SOURABH  GUHA MALE GENERAL 80.573 EDUCATION 

2485010416 PIJUSH  KUILA MALE GENERAL 80.497 EDUCATION 

2485010058 SK  ABDUL AZIZ   MALE OBC A 77.498 EDUCATION 

2485010094 RAMANUJ  MAHATO MALE OBC B 77.014 EDUCATION 

2485010329 BISHNUDEV   MONDAL MALE SC 75.834 EDUCATION 

2485010355 

SHYAMAL  9749265644 

BARMAN  MALE SC 75.691 EDUCATION 

2485010077 SHUVAM  GHOSH MALE OBC B 75.276 EDUCATION 

2485010247 REJAUL  MIA MALE OBC A 75.225 EDUCATION 

2485010296 AYAN   DE MALE GENERAL 75.081 EDUCATION 

2485010397 JAYANTA  MAHATA MALE OBC B 75.067 EDUCATION 

2485010322 RAMPRASAD  SARKAR MALE SC 74.732 EDUCATION 

2485010075 DEBASISH  SARKAR MALE SC 73.489 EDUCATION 

2485010429 MAIKEL  SARKAR MALE SC 73.417 EDUCATION 

2485010418 SUBRATA  JANA MALE SC 73.106 EDUCATION 

2485010228 SUJOY  BISWAS MALE OBC B 72.745 EDUCATION 

2485010374 BHASKAR  NANDI MALE OBC B 72.672 EDUCATION 

2485010199 TANMOY  SAHA MALE SC 72.333 EDUCATION 

2485010194 SHUBHRA SANKAR KABIRAJ MALE GENERAL 71.470 EDUCATION 

2485010047 SANDIP  SARKAR MALE SC 70.910 EDUCATION 

2485010399 MUSARAF  ALI MALE GENERAL 70.865 EDUCATION 

2485010347 SANJOY  MAHATA MALE OBC B 70.820 EDUCATION 

2485010343 UMESH   SING MALE ST 70.233 EDUCATION 

2485010335 GOUR  GHARAMI MALE SC 69.670 EDUCATION 

2485010406 SUJIT  DE MALE GENERAL 69.049 EDUCATION 

2485010153 SANGRAM  PAN MALE GENERAL 68.219 EDUCATION 

Reserved for Deputed** 01 00 01 01 00 00 00 03 

Fresher Method Subject 19 11 02 04 04 05 02 47 

Bengali* 2 1  

 

 

 

02 

  1 

English 2 2 1   

Sanskrit* 2 1  1 1 

Education* 2 1  1 1 

History 3 1 1   

Life Science 2 1         1  

Physical 

Science* 

2 2 1  1 

Mathematics* 2 1  1 1 

Music 2 1 1   50 



2485010354 ANANDAMOY   MURMU  MALE ST 67.158 EDUCATION 

2485010129 SUPRIYO  BISWAS MALE SC 67.109 EDUCATION 

2485010152 SAMIRON  POREL MALE GENERAL 67.094 EDUCATION 

2485010089 MANOJ  MIRDHA MALE GENERAL 66.893 EDUCATION 

2485010369 AKSHAY   SING MALE ST 66.100 EDUCATION 

2485010157 ABHIK  ROY MALE GENERAL 64.922 EDUCATION 

2485010245 MRINAL  CHAKRABORTY MALE GENERAL 63.986 EDUCATION 

2485010258 MONOTOSH  MISTRY MALE SC 61.701 EDUCATION 

2485010179 KALYAN   MONDAL MALE SC 56.975 EDUCATION 

2485010103 KAUSHIK   SHOME MALE GENERAL 44.210 EDUCATION 

2485010256 PRITAM   KUMBHAKAR MALE OBC B 43.737 EDUCATION 

2485010073 KOUSHIK   PATTANAYAK  MALE GENERAL 41.386 EDUCATION 

2485010214 DEBRAJ   MONDAL  MALE SC 40.288 EDUCATION 

2485010221 DIPANKAR   PRADHAN MALE GENERAL 19.185 EDUCATION 

2485010400 SANJOY   MANDAL  MALE OBC B 18.888 EDUCATION 

2485010038 BHUSAN  HANSDA MALE ST 15.500 EDUCATION 

 

 

B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR EDUCATION FRESHER CANDIDATE (SC) 

Application 

No. Name Gender Caste 

Merit 

Point Method Subject 

2485010302 PRABIN  RAJAK MALE SC 80.684 EDUCATION 

2485010329 BISHNUDEV   MONDAL MALE SC 75.834 EDUCATION 

2485010355 

SHYAMAL  9749265644 

BARMAN  MALE SC 75.691 EDUCATION 

2485010322 RAMPRASAD  SARKAR MALE SC 74.732 EDUCATION 

2485010075 DEBASISH  SARKAR MALE SC 73.489 EDUCATION 

2485010429 MAIKEL  SARKAR MALE SC 73.417 EDUCATION 

2485010418 SUBRATA  JANA MALE SC 73.106 EDUCATION 

2485010199 TANMOY  SAHA MALE SC 72.333 EDUCATION 

2485010047 SANDIP  SARKAR MALE SC 70.910 EDUCATION 

2485010335 GOUR  GHARAMI MALE SC 69.670 EDUCATION 

2485010129 SUPRIYO  BISWAS MALE SC 67.109 EDUCATION 

2485010258 MONOTOSH  MISTRY MALE SC 61.701 EDUCATION 

2485010179 KALYAN   MONDAL MALE SC 56.975 EDUCATION 

2485010214 DEBRAJ   MONDAL  MALE SC 40.288 EDUCATION 

 

B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR  EDUCATION FRESHER CANDIDATE ( OBC B) 

Application 

No. Name Gender Caste 

Merit 

Point Method Subject 

2485010331 BIJOY KUMAR MAHATO MALE OBC B 82.284 EDUCATION 

2485010094 RAMANUJ  MAHATO MALE OBC B 77.014 EDUCATION 

2485010077 SHUVAM  GHOSH MALE OBC B 75.276 EDUCATION 

2485010397 JAYANTA  MAHATA MALE OBC B 75.067 EDUCATION 

2485010228 SUJOY  BISWAS MALE OBC B 72.745 EDUCATION 

2485010374 BHASKAR  NANDI MALE OBC B 72.672 EDUCATION 

2485010347 SANJOY  MAHATA MALE OBC B 70.820 EDUCATION 

2485010256 PRITAM   KUMBHAKAR MALE OBC B 43.737 EDUCATION 

2485010400 SANJOY   MANDAL  MALE OBC B 18.888 EDUCATION 

 



 

B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR  EDUCATION FRESHER CANDIDATE (EWS) 
Application 

No. Name Gender Category 

Merit 

Point Method Subject 

2485010406 SUJIT  DE MALE EWS 69.049 EDUCATION 

2485010153 SANGRAM  PAN MALE EWS 68.219 EDUCATION 
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